HST RANGE
© Intertraco (Italia) S.p.A.
HST range catalogue - GSIHST190 - February 2019
The data reported in this catalogue are not binding.
Intertraco (Italia) S.p.A. reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
2 - © Intertraco (Italia) S.p.A. All rights are reserved
© Intertraco (Italia) S.p.A. All rights are reserved - 3
four and six WIRE SPIRAL THIN COVER HOSE

90° ELBOW FLANGE
BRIDA A 90°
SAE Flansch 90°
FLANGIA 90°
CODE
CODICE
BEST.-NR
CODIGO
Ø HOSE
Ø TUBO
Ø SCHLAUCH
Ø MANGUERA
FLANGE
A C D E
DN INCH SIZE [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
AY9CS-12-12 19 3/4” 12 3/4”  56,0 2,20 41,3 1,63 70,0 2,75 14,5 0,57
AY9CS-12-16 19 3/4” 12 1” 56,0 2,20 47,6 1,87 70,0 2,75 14,5 0,57
AY9CS-16-16 25 1” 16 1” 75,0 2,95 47,6 1,87 76,0 2,99 14,5 0,57
AY9CS-16-20 25 1” 16 1.1/4” 75,0 2,95 54,0 2,13 90,0 3,54 14,5 0,57
AY9CS-20-20 31 1.1/4” 20 1.1/4” 97,0 3,82 54,0 2,13 90,0 3,54 14,5 0,57
© Intertraco (Italia) S.p.A. All rights are reserved - 7
INTERLOCK FITTINGS FOR 4 AND 6 SPIRAL HOSES
RACORES INTERLOCK PARA MANGUERA 4 Y 6 ESPIRALES
INTERLOCK-ARMATUREN FÜR 4 UND 6 SPIRALSCHLÄUCHE

856 4SH
INTERTRACO HOSE TYPES: FLEXIT 5000, 6000, H4, 4ST, 4ST+
BOCCOLA INTERLOCK PER TUBI: EN 856 R13 - SAE 100 R13 (SIZES DA  12 A 16) - SAE 100 R15 (SIZES DA 12 A
16) - EN 856 4SH
TUBI INTERTRACO: FLEXIT 5000, 6000, H4, 4ST, 4ST+
INTERLOCK FASSUNG FÜR SCHLÄUCHE: EN 856 R13 - SAE 100 R13 (VON GRÖSSE 12 BIS 16) - SAE 100 R15
(VON GRÖSSE 12 BIS 16) - EN 856 4SH
INTERTRACO-SCHLÄUCHE TYP: FLEXIT 5000, 6000, H4, 4ST, 4ST+
CASQUILLO INTERLOCK PARA: EN 856 R13 - SAE 100 R13 (PULGADA DE 12 A 16) - SAE 100 R15 (PULGADA DE 12
A 16) - EN 856 4SH
MANGUERA INTERTRACO TIPO: FLEXIT 5000, 6000, H4, 4ST, 4ST+
S004I
DN INCH SIZE [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
S004I-06 10 3/8" 06 27 1,06 49 1,93
S004I-08 12 1/2" 08 30 1,18 52,5 2,07
S004I-10 16 5/8" 10 34 1,34 57,5 2,26
S004I-12 19 3/4" 12 38 1,50 60 2,36
S004I-16 25 1" 16 46 1,81 74,5 2,93
S004I-20 31 1.1/4" 20 55 2,17 88 3,46
S004I-24 38 1.1/2" 24 62 2,44 94 3,70
S004I-32 51 2" 32 78 3,07 99 3,90
SKIVE FERRULE FOR EN856 4SP (SIZES 06 TO 16); 4SH - SAE 100
R13/R15 (SIZES 12 TO 16) - INTERTRACO HOSE TYPE FlexIT 4SP (SIZES
06 TO 16); FlexIT 4SH; FlexIT 13 (SIZES 12 TO 16); FlexIT 15 (SIZES 12
LCODICE HOSE BORE C

Ø MANGUERA
C L
DN INCH SIZE [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
S004I-12 19 3/4” 12 38,0 1,50 60,0 2,36
S004I-16 25 1” 16 46,0 1,81 74,5 2,93
CODE
CODICE
BEST.-NR
CODIGO
HOSE BORE
ITALIANO
TEDESCO
SPAGNOLO
C L
DN INCH SIZE [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
S006I-20 31 1.1/4” 20 60,0 2,36 88,0 3,46
© Intertraco (Italia) S.p.A. All rights are reserved - 143
i
INTERLOCK FITTINGS FOR 4 AND 6 SPIRAL HOSES
RACORES INTERLOCK PARA MANGUERA 4 Y 6 ESPIRALES
INTERLOCK-ARMATUREN FÜR 4 UND 6 SPIRALSCHLÄUCHE
RACCORDI INTERLOCK PER TUBI A 4 E 6 SPIRALI
FERRULE S006I
CODE
CODICE
BEST.-NR
CODIGO
HOSE BORE
ITALIANO
TEDESCO
SPAGNOLO
C L
DN INCH SIZE [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
S006I-20 31 1.1/4” 20 60 2,36 88 3,46
S006I-24 38 1.1/2” 24 67 2,64 94 3,70
S006I-32 51 2” 32 84,5 3,33 99 3,90
INTERLOCK
CASQUILLO INTERLOCK
INTERLOCK FASSUNG
BOCCOLA INTERLOCK